ABS UHF Anti-metal tag
Product  :
Size : 135mm (L)×22mm(W)×12(T)mm , Hole dia4mm, distance
between two holes120mm
Material : ABS
Chip : Alien Higgs-3
Frequency : 860~960MHz
Read Rate : 640 K bits/s , ≤ 0.05s
Frequency Error : ≤±200KHz
Memory : Alien Higgs-3 ≥ 512 bits
Read Distance : 0~10m (Reader, antenna size and use environment
dependent)
Data retention : ≥10years
Read and write times : ≥100000 times
Temperature range : -5̊c – 75̊c
Standard : ISO 18000-6C
On metal : YES
ABS UHF Anti-metal tag
RFID-MT-ABS13522
Computer Peripheral and Supplies Ltd.
244 Soi Pattanakarn 53, Pattanakarn, Suanluang,
Bangkok 10250 Thailand
Contact Us
Tel : (66) 0-2322-9535, 0-2722-4040
Fax : (66) 0-2322-7990
E-Mail : sales.dept@cps.co.th
Web site : www.cps.co.th, www.facebook.com/cps.co.th
More Details
Scan Here
LINE ID
Need more
Information
Packing
By sheet in bag
Standard packing ; 1,000pcs/ctn ; 3,000pcs/cnt ; 5,000pcs/cnt
Pic
ABS UHF Anti-metal tag
RFID-MT-ABS13522
Computer Peripheral and Supplies Ltd.
244 Soi Pattanakarn 53, Pattanakarn, Suanluang,
Bangkok 10250 Thailand
Contact Us
Tel : (66) 0-2322-9535, 0-2722-4040
Fax : (66) 0-2322-7990
E-Mail : sales.dept@cps.co.th
Web site : www.cps.co.th, www.facebook.com/cps.co.th
More Details
Scan Here
LINE ID
Need more
Information